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                                  **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3297  Kelsi Huhndorf                Jr  Mount Mercy                    19:32.2  6:18 
      2      3332  Emma Duncan                   Jr  St. Ambrose                    19:55.2  6:25 
      3      3253  Rory Bickler                  So  Clarke                         19:58.9  6:26 
      4      3257  Claire Ronnebaum              Jr  Clarke                         20:01.4  6:27 
      5      3333  Jessica Mendenhall            Jr  St. Ambrose                    20:21.8  6:34 
      6      3254  Ricar Mends                   Sr  Clarke                         20:37.2  6:39 
      7    2 3298  J'Lyn Knutson                 Fr  Mount Mercy                    20:59.9  6:46 
      8    3 3293  Jessica Ertz                  Jr  Mount Mercy                    21:26.8  6:55 
      9    4 3291  Ruth Cobieya                  Jr  Mount Mercy                    21:46.2  7:01 
     10    5 3235  Babra Jepkirui                Fr  Carl Sandburg College          21:50.3  7:02 
     11    6 3294  Lilian Gaulrapp               Fr  Mount Mercy                    22:07.9  7:08 
     12      3278  Saxon Alvarez                 Fr  Knox                           22:13.8  7:10 
     13    7 3299  Ariana Lopez                  Fr  Mount Mercy                    22:18.9  7:11 
     14    8 3354  Delana Jordan                 Jr  William Penn                   22:41.2  7:19 
     15    9 3292  Jessa Day                     Fr  Mount Mercy                    22:47.2  7:21 
     16   10 3240  Mary Njuguna                  Fr  Carl Sandburg College          22:51.8  7:22 
     17      3255  Marina Mercado                So  Clarke                         23:03.2  7:26 
     18      3296  Abby Hill                     Fr  Mount Mercy                    23:12.1  7:29 
     19   11 3355  Michaela Kmiec                Jr  William Penn                   23:22.5  7:32 
     20   12 3311  Melissa Allen                 Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 23:24.1  7:32 
     21      3295  Yaqueline Hernandez           Fr  Mount Mercy                    23:27.7  7:34 
     22   13 3234  Kelynn Boyle                  So  Carl Sandburg College          23:53.3  7:42 
     23      3334  Kylie Mercier                 Jr  St. Ambrose                    24:00.4  7:44 
     24   14 3315  Mika Martinez                 Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 24:09.0  7:47 
     25   15 3352  Talaysia Douver               Sr  William Penn                   24:17.5  7:50 
     26      3280  Sophie Elstone                Fr  Knox                           24:25.2  7:52 
     27   16 3237  Faith Kiprop                  Fr  Carl Sandburg College          25:03.3  8:04 
     28   17 3351  Zena Cohuo                    Sr  William Penn                   25:09.4  8:06 
     29   18 3312  Madison Bland                 Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 25:15.8  8:08 
     30   19 3317  Jorden Robinson               Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 25:21.2  8:10 
     31      3326  Rylee McCreery                    Scott CC                       25:21.2  8:10 
     32   20 3274  Lydia Johnson                 Sr  Emmaus Bible                   25:28.3  8:12 
     33      3324  Kaylie DeSwart                    Scott CC                       26:05.3  8:24 
     34   21 3314  Sadie Lenz                    Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 26:23.7  8:30 
     35      3289  Carley Beck                   So  Mount Mercy                    26:50.1  8:39 
     36   22 3353  Roselaure Fuller              Fr  William Penn                   26:57.5  8:41 
     37   23 3273  Lila Hutchinson               Fr  Emmaus Bible                   27:25.4  8:50 
     38   24 3239  Addyson Neal                  Fr  Carl Sandburg College          27:45.2  8:56 
     39      3279  Rachel Corzine                Jr  Knox                           28:08.0  9:04 
     40   25 3241  Lily Sharum                   Fr  Carl Sandburg College          28:27.9  9:10 
     41   26 3316  Madisyn Nicklaus              Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 28:55.1  9:19 
     42   27 3271  Leela Fernandes               So  Emmaus Bible                   29:24.7  9:28 
     43      3300  Alyssa Valde                  Fr  Mount Mercy                    29:48.9  9:36 
     44      3290  Karly Cerda                   Fr  Mount Mercy                    29:59.3  9:40 
     45      3260  Hailey Laurich                Fr  Culver-Stockton                30:19.1  9:46 
     46   28 3318  Zoe Ryan                      Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 30:47.1  9:55 
     47      3259  Jessica Hornberger            So  Culver-Stockton                30:52.7  9:57 
     48   29 3238  Benie Mbanani                 Fr  Carl Sandburg College          32:37.1 10:30 
     49   30 3276  Brooke Regehr                 Jr  Emmaus Bible                   33:13.0 10:42 
     50      3327  Annabelle Schneider               Scott CC                       33:49.8 10:54 
     51      3236  Mercy Jerono                  Fr  Carl Sandburg College          35:01.6 11:17 
     52   31 3275  Kelsey Pokrandt               Sr  Emmaus Bible                   38:34.7 12:26 
     53   32 3272  Hannah Gustoff                Jr  Emmaus Bible                   40:50.7 13:09 
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    16  Mount Mercy                                (21:10.6  105:53.0 2:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kelsi Huhndorf            Jr 19:32.2
       2      2  J'Lyn Knutson             Fr 20:59.9
       3      3  Jessica Ertz              Jr 21:26.8
       4      4  Ruth Cobieya              Jr 21:46.2
       5      6  Lilian Gaulrapp           Fr 22:07.9
       6   (  7) Ariana Lopez              Fr 22:18.9
       7   (  9) Jessa Day                 Fr 22:47.2

       2.    68  Carl Sandburg College                      (24:16.8  121:23.9 5:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Babra Jepkirui            Fr 21:50.3
       2     10  Mary Njuguna              Fr 22:51.8
       3     13  Kelynn Boyle              So 23:53.3
       4     16  Faith Kiprop              Fr 25:03.3
       5     24  Addyson Neal              Fr 27:45.2
       6   ( 25) Lily Sharum               Fr 28:27.9
       7   ( 29) Benie Mbanani             Fr 32:37.1

       3.    73  William Penn                               (24:29.7  122:28.1 4:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Delana Jordan             Jr 22:41.2
       2     11  Michaela Kmiec            Jr 23:22.5
       3     15  Talaysia Douver           Sr 24:17.5
       4     17  Zena Cohuo                Sr 25:09.4
       5     22  Roselaure Fuller          Fr 26:57.5

       4.    84  Sauk Valley CC                             (24:54.8  124:33.8 2:59.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Melissa Allen             Fr 23:24.1
       2     14  Mika Martinez             Fr 24:09.0
       3     18  Madison Bland             Fr 25:15.8
       4     19  Jorden Robinson           Fr 25:21.2
       5     21  Sadie Lenz                Fr 26:23.7
       6   ( 26) Madisyn Nicklaus          Fr 28:55.1
       7   ( 28) Zoe Ryan                  Fr 30:47.1

       5.   131  Emmaus Bible                               (30:49.3  154:06.113:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Lydia Johnson             Sr 25:28.3
       2     23  Lila Hutchinson           Fr 27:25.4
       3     27  Leela Fernandes           So 29:24.7
       4     30  Brooke Regehr             Jr 33:13.0
       5     31  Kelsey Pokrandt           Sr 38:34.7
       6   ( 32) Hannah Gustoff            Jr 40:50.7


